The intended works completion period as from the date ofcormnencement of works are as mentioned

in the bidding documents.

2. A complete set of the bidding Documents Soft & Hard copy in English may be collected by
interested bidders/bidder's representative on calling at the address below and upon payment of a fee

ofmpees Two Thousand Three Hundred only (Rs 2,300) inclusive of VAT. The method of payment
will be either by cash or by crossed cheque to the order of the Drains Infrastructure Construction Ltd.

3. Any clarification sought by any bidder in respect of this procurement exercise shall be addressed

to:

[...]

The intended works completion period as from the date ofcormnencement of works are as mentioned

in the bidding documents.

2. A complete set of the bidding Documents Soft & Hard copy in English may be collected by
interested bidders/bidder's representative on calling at the address below and upon payment of a fee

ofmpees Two Thousand Three Hundred only (Rs 2,300) inclusive of VAT. The method of payment
will be either by cash or by crossed cheque to the order of the Drains Infrastructure Construction Ltd.

3. Any clarification sought by any bidder in respect of this procurement exercise shall be addressed

to: